nyxworsley.co.uk

MEDITERRANEAN MEDITERRANEAN
by Maturo by Maturo
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Greek Bread

Olives & Pickles
Mixed marinated olives and seasonal pickles

Hummus
Home Made Humus, drizzled with olive oil

Tzatziki
Greek yogurt, cucumber, mint, garlic

Stuffed Vine Leaves
Hand rolled, Vine leaves stuffed with rice

Aegean Ezme Twist
Tomatoes, peppers, cucumbers, garlic

Pasha Mezze
Feta, roast peppers, pepper paste,
aubergine, dill

Girit Yogurt & Courgette Peels
Creamy yogurt, courgette, garlic, paprika, dill

Tarator
Carrot, yogurt, garlic, dill

Samphire
Fresh samphire, olive oil, lemon zest, garlic

Pink Sultan Mezze
Beetroot, yogurt, garlic, olive oil

Burrata

Creamy burrata cheese, roasted cherry
tomatoes, fresh basil drizzled with pesto

SIDES

Sweet Potatoes / Truffle Fries
Padron Peppers

Asparagus

Tender stem Broccoli
Mashed Potatoes

Sauteé d Potatoes

Side Salad

HOT
SAUCES

Red wine jus or Peppercorn

£1.95

£495

£795

£795

£6.95

£795

£795

£795

£795

£795

£795

£995

£5.50
£2.90
£5.50
£5.50
£ 4.50
£ 4.50
£ 4.50

£3.45
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HOT M

NYX Octopus £14.95
Charred octopus, garlic-infused olive oil,

served on a bed of samphire

Keftedes £10.95
Greek-style meatballs, Aegean tomato sauce,

topped with melted mozzarella

Charred Halloumi £895
Grilled halloumi & dried fig

Crispy Calamari £1095
Lightly battered squid, served with lemon aioli

Crispy Feta Triangle £795
Fried filo pastry filled with spinach and feta

King Prawns £1295
Sautéed with white wine, garlic, lemon butter,

fresh chillies

Sucuk £7.45
Grilled spicy Turkish sausage, seasonal salad

Modern Greek Salad £9.95

Tomato, olives, peppers, red onions, cucumber,
aged feta, oregano vinaigrette

Chicken Caesar Salad

Baby gem, grilled chicken breast, anchovies,
croutons, parmesan shavings, Caesar dressing

£12.95

KIDS

Mini Chicken Fillet & Fries
Crilled tender chicken skewers served with
golden fries and a side of yogurt dip.

£8.95

Crispy Chicken Bites & Fries £8.95
Lightly battered chicken bites served with

hand-cut fries and a side of peas.

Mini Meatballs & Pasta
Juicy beef meatballs in a mild tomato sauce,
served over soft pasta.

£8.95

Mini Cheeseburger & Fries £895
A juicy beef patty with melted cheese in a soft

bun, served with crispy fries.

SIGNATURE MAIN

Lamb Souvlaki £19.95 Creamy Garlic Mushroom Chicken £19.95
Crilled skewers, salad, Tzatziki grilled pepper Tender chicken, creamy garlic sauce, cherry
& tomato pitta bread tomatoes tenderstem broccoli
Chicken Souvlaki £19.95 Seabass Fillet (400gr) £23.45
Grilled skewers, salad, Tzatziki grilled pepper Sautéed creamy samphire, grilled lemon,
& tomato pitta bread drizzled with dill, lemon, garlic sauce.
Wagyu Tomahawk 500gr £ 65.50 Grilled Meatballs £19.95
Served with sautéed crushed potatoe Served with pita bread ,salad, tzatziki and
grilled pepper and tomato
Beef Shashlik £25.00
Grilled beef skewer marinated with soy & Salmon £ 2195
cream, salad, sautéed crushed potatoes Tenderstem broccoli, sautéed potatoes,
grilled lemon
Moussaka NYX £17.50
Pulled beef, aubergine, béchamel espuma Short Ribs £ 2595
Slow-braised, BBQ bourbon sauce Mash
Vegetarian Moussaka £1750 Potatoes
Courgettes, baby potatoes, aubergine,
pomodoro, béchamel espuma Rack of Lamb £2995
Perfectly grilled, crushed potatoes, apricot
Chicken Breast £18.50 sauce drizzle
Herb-marinated, crushed potatoes & salad
Slow-Roasted Lamb Shank £2795
Angus Ribeye £3495 Fall-off-the-bone, rich jus with creamy mash
28 days dry aged served with crushed
sauteed potatoes
Baklava £8.50
Layers of flaky filo pastry filled with chopped nuts and sweetened with a honey syrup.
Served with a scoop of vanilla ice cream.
Pistachio Cheesecake £895
A rich and creamy cheesecake infused with pistachios, on a buttery biscuit base,
topped with crushed pistachios.
Nutella Cheesecake £8.45
Indulgent Nutella-infused cheesecake with a chocolate biscuit base,
finished with a drizzle of hazelnut praline.
Creme Brulee £7.50
A smooth and velvety vanilla custard with a perfectly caramelised sugar top,
served with fresh berries.
Truffle Chocolate Cake £8.50
A decadent, rich chocolate cake with a molten truffle center, served
with vanilla ice cream.
Ice Creams & Sorbets £6.50
Selection of hommemade gelato and refreshing sorbets.
Ask your server for today's flavours.
Katmer £9.25
A traditional Turkish pastry filled with finely ground pistachios and ice cream,
baked to perfection and drizzled with syrup.
Sticky Toffee Pudding £7.50

A classic British dessert with a rich, moist sponge soaked in toffee sauce,
served with vanilla ice cream.
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Whitley Neill Raspberry
Whitley Neill Rhubarb Ginger
Beefeater

Beefeater Pink

Beefeater 24

Bombay Sapphire

Bombay Sapphire Murcian Lemon
Hendrick's

Monkey 47

Slingsby Rhubarb

Tanqueray

Tanqueray 0.0

Tanqueray Sevilla

Tanqueray No. Ten

RUM

Malibu

Kraken Spiced Rum

Cut Spiced Rum

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Havana Club 3yr

Havana Club 7yr

TEQUILA

Cazcabel Blanco | Coffee
Don Julio Blanco
Patrén Reposado

Patrén Silver

VODKA

Absolut
Belvedere
Chase

Grey Goose

Grey Goose Citron

25 ml
£6.95

£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£895
£7.45
£8.95
£8.45
£9.45
£795
£7.45
£550
£795
£9.45

25 ml
£ 6.45

£7.45
£7.45
£995
£7.45
£795

25 ml
£ 445

£545
£595
£545

25 ml
£795
£995
£995
£995
£995

50 ml
£995

£995
£995
£995
£11.95
£10.45
£11.95
£11.45
£13.45
£11.95
£9.45
£8.50
£10.95
£12.45

50 ml
£945

£10.45
£10.45
£12.95
£10.45
£10.95

50 ml
£9.00

£9.45
£995
£9.45

50 ml
£10.95
£13.95
£13.95
£13.95
£13.95

IRISH
WHISKY

25ml 50 ml
Jameson £695 £1095
Jameson Black Barrel £895 £1195

SCOTTISH
WHISKY

25 ml 25 ml
Ardbeg 10 £945 £1795
Dalmore 15 £15.45 £30.45

Johnnie Walker Blue Label £25.00 £40.00
Monkey Shoulder £895 £11.95
The Balvenie French Oak 16 £1895 £33.05
The Macallan Double Cask 12 £ 995 £1895

The Macallan Double Cask 18 £35.00 £70.00

AMERICAN
WHISKY

25ml 50 ml
Buffalo Trace Bourbon £695 £11.95
Evan Williams Black Label £795 £711.95
Jack Daniel’s £695 £10.95
Gentlemen’s Jack £1095 £14.95
Maker’s Mark £695 £11.95
Sazerac Rye £895 £1395
Woodford Reserve Bourbon £895 £14.95
JAPANESE
WHISKY

25ml 25 ml

Hibiki Suntory £1395 £19.95

Nikka From The Barrel £1495 £18.95

Yamazaki 12 £1695 £30.95

Mixer is either Schweppes or Coke 200m|

LIQUEURS

25 ml
Baileys
Chambord £6.95
Disaronno £6.95
Ouzo £6.95
Pimm's £6.95
Yeni Raki £7.45
BRANDY

25 ml

Courvoisier VSOP £8.95
Hennessy XO £2595
Seven Tails Spiced £795
Seven Tails XO £8.95
ON TAP

Half
San Miguel (5.0%) £ 3.50
Shipyard (3.4%) £3.25
Poretti (4.8%) £350
Peroni (5.1%) £3.75

Guinness

BOTTLES
& CAN

Stella Artois (4.6%)

Peroni Nastro Azzuro GF (5.0%)
Noam (5.2%)

Mythos (4.4%)

Efes (5.0%)

Lucky Saint AF Lager (0.5%)
Guinness 0.0 (0.0%)

MOCKTAILS

Virgin Mojito
Zero Colada

Summer Fruits

50 ml
£995

£9.95
£995
£995
£9.95
£10.40

50 ml
£1295

£ 4595
£10.95
£15.95

Pint
£6.00
£ 550
£6.00
£6.50
£6.50

£5.00
£5.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£ 4.50
£5.00

£595
£595
£595

COCKTAILS

Porn Star Martini
Espresso Martini
Aperol Spritz
Cosmo

Mojito

Margarita
Daiquiris

Negroni

SHOTS

Tequila Rose
Limoncello
Jagermeister

Baby Guinness

SOFT DRINKS

Orange / Grapefruit Juice Reg £350 Large
San Pellegrino Lemon / Orange
Coca-Cola / Diet Coke

Trip CBD
Elderflower & Mint / Raspberry & Orange

Still / Sparkling Water Reg £3.20 Large
Schweppes Mixers

Grapefruit

Ginger Ale

Ginger Beer

HOT DRINKS

Espresso Single £2.50 Double
Black Coffee Americano

Coffee & Milk Cappuccino/ Latte

Flat White

Mocha

Iced

Cortado

Teas English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green

Decaf Tea

Syrups

Mixer is either Schweppes or Coke 200m|

£11.95
£11.95
£11.95
£11.95
£11.95
£11.95
£11.95
£11.95

£6.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.50

£5.00
£4.00
£3.50
£5.00

£ 450
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£320
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£ 3.50
£3.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

50p



SPARKLING
& CHAMPAGNE

Prosecco DOC Brut, Luminista Limited Edition Italy
Prosecco Rosé DOC, Luminista Limited Edition Italy
Champagne, Jules Feraud France

Champagne, Jules Feraud Rosé France
Champagne, Bollinger Special Cuvée France

Champagne, Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé France

ROSE WINE

Vinho Verde Rose, Tiroliro Portugal

Pinot Grigio Rose, Via Enrico Italy

Zinfandel Rosé, Pink Orchid USA

Soupir, Chateau Oumsiyat, Bekka Valley Lebanon

Whispering Angel Rosé, Chateau d’Esclans France

WHITE WINE

CRISP & MINERAL

Pinot Grigio, Via Enrico. Italy

Assyrtico, Cuvée Membliarus, Chateau Oumsiyat Bekaa Valley, Lebannon

AROMATIC & FRUIT FORWARD
Muscat/Sauvignon, Terre Grec Meteroa, Greece
Sauvignon Blanc, Caracara Chile

Sauvignon Blanc, Neptune Point New Zealand

TEXTURED & RICH

Chenin Blanc, Kleindal South Africa
Alvarinho, Desvario Portugal
Chardonnay, Beyond The River Australia

Narince/Chardonnay, Kuzubag Aegean, Turkey

RESERVE WHITES
Gavi di Gavi DOCG, Villa Sparina Italy
Chablis L'Onciale France

Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay New Zealand

125 ml Bottle

£7.00 £ 34.00

£7.00 £ 34.00

£12.00 £72.00

£14.00 £ 88.00

£135.00

£169.00

175 ml 250 ml Bottle
£815 £10.85 £3250
£8.85 £10.05 £29.50
£7.85 £995 £29.00
£8.90 £12.00 £33.00
£ 81.00

175 ml 250 ml Bottle
£7.85 £995 £28.75
£8.30 £11.50 £32.00
175 ml 250 ml Bottle
£7.30 £10.00 £28.00
£7.85 £9.95 £28.75
£9.75 £13.95 £ 39.00
175 ml 250 ml Bottle
£8.05 £10.15 £29.00
£10.55 £14.15 £ 41.00
£8.05 £10.05 £29.00
£11.00 £15.00 £ 42.00
Bottle

£69.00

£ 74.00

£85.00

RED WINE

JUICY & SMOOTH
Merlot, Caracara Chile
Tempranillo, Terra Molino Spain

Pinot Noir, Parlez-Vous Val De Loire France

Agiorgitiko/Mavroudi, Voltes, Winery Tsimbidi Monemvasia, Greece

BOLD & SPICY
Shiraz Viognier, Telegraph Road Australia
Primitivo del Salento IGT, Doppio Passo Italy

Malbec, Mesa Trinas. Argentina

MEDIUM-BODIED & RIPE
Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, San Giorgio Italy
Rioja Crianza, Seforial. Spain

Kalecik Karasi, Kuzubag Aegean, Turkey

RESERVE REDS
Rioja Gran Reserva, Cerro Aién. Spain

Malbec, Kaiken Ultra. Argentina

Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Beauchene. France

Amarone della Valpolicella DOCG, Famiglia Pasqua. Italy

NON-ALCOHOLIC

WINES

Sauvignon Blanc, DC Non-Alcoholic South Africa

Shiraz, DC Non-Alcoholic South Africa

Sauvignon Blanc & Grenache Rosé, DC Non-Alcoholic South Africa

175 ml 250 ml Bottle
£8.45 £995 £ 30.00
£7.85 £9.25 £27.00

£10.35 £11.95 £32.00
£9.60 £13.50 £ 37.00

175 ml 250 ml Bottle
£9.25 £10.95 £32.00
£995 £13.25 £ 39.00

£10.35 £13.45 £39.00

175 ml 250 ml Bottle
£9.35 £11.05 £32.00
£11.25 £12.25 £ 35.00
£11.00 £15.00 £ 41.00

Bottle

£9595

£ 5995

Xinomavro Reserve Vielles Vignes, Single Block, Alpha Estate. Amyndeon, Greece £60.00
£79.00

£89.00

250 ml Bottle
£6.05 £14.95
£6.05 £14.95
£6.05 £14.95
£5.99

Nosecco (200ml) France
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On wines by the glass a 125ml serving is available on request.



