nyxworsley.co.uk





MENU

	Greek Bread	£ 1.95
	Olives & Pickles Mixed marinated olives and seasonal pickles	£ 4.95
	Hummus Home Made Humus, drizzled with olive oil	£ 7.95
	Tzatziki Greek yogurt, cucumber, mint, garlic	£ 7.95
)	Stuffed Vine Leaves Hand rolled, Vine leaves stuffed with rice	£ 6.95
)	Aegean Ezme Twist Tomatoes, peppers, cucumbers, garlic	£ 7.95
	Pasha Mezze Feta, roast peppers, pepper paste, aubergine, dill	£ 7.95
	Girit Yogurt & Courgette Peels Creamy yogurt, courgette, garlic, paprika, dill	£ 7.95
	Tarator Carrot, yogurt, garlic, dill	£ 7.95
	Samphire Fresh samphire, olive oil, lemon zest, garlic	£ 7.95
	Pink Sultan Mezze Beetroot, yogurt, garlic, olive oil	£ 7.95
	Burrata Creamy burrata cheese, roasted cherry tomatoes, fresh basil drizzled with pesto	£ 9.95

Ц	NYX Octopus Charred octopus, garlic-infused olive oil, served on a bed of samphire	£14.95
L E	Keftedes Greek-style meatballs, Aegean tomato sauce, topped with melted mozzarella	£10.95
-	Charred Halloumi Grilled halloumi & dried fig	£ 8.95
ノ L	Crispy Calamari Lightly battered squid, served with lemon aioli	£10.95
	Crispy Feta Triangle Fried filo pastry filled with spinach and feta	£ 7.95
	King Prawns Sautéed with white wine, garlic, lemon butter, fresh chillies	£ 12.95
	Sucuk Grilled spicy Turkish sausage, seasonal salad	£ 7.45

SALATA

Modern Greek Salad Tomato, olives, peppers, red onions, cucumber, aged feta, oregano vinaigrette	£9.95
Chicken Caesar Salad Baby gem, grilled chicken breast, anchovies, croutons, parmesan shavings, Caesar dressing	£12.95

SIDES

Sweet Potatoes / Truffle Fries	£ 5.50
Padron Peppers	£ 2.90
Asparagus	£ 5.50
Tender stem Broccoli	£ 5.50
Mashed Potatoes	£ 4.50
Sauteé d Potatoes	£ 4.50
Side Salad	£ 4 50

HOT SAUCES

Red wine jus or Peppercorn ± 3.45

KIDS

Mini Chicken Fillet & Fries Grilled tender chicken skewers served with golden fries and a side of yogurt dip.	£ 8.95
Crispy Chicken Bites & Fries Lightly battered chicken bites served with hand-cut fries and a side of peas.	£ 8.95
Mini Meatballs & Pasta Juicy beef meatballs in a mild tomato sauce, served over soft pasta.	£ 8.95
Mini Cheeseburger & Fries A juicy beef patty with melted cheese in a soft bun, served with crispy fries.	£ 8.95

Lamb Souvlaki Creamy Garlic Mushroom Chicken £ 19.95 £ 19.95 Grilled skewers, salad, Tzatziki grilled pepper Tender chicken, creamy garlic sauce, cherry & tomato pitta bread tomatoes tenderstem broccoli Seabass Fillet (400gr) Chicken Souvlaki £19.95 £ 23.45 Grilled skewers, salad, Tzatziki grilled pepper Sautéed creamy samphire, grilled lemon, & tomato pitta bread drizzled with dill, lemon, garlic sauce. Wagyu Tomahawk 500gr **Grilled Meatballs** £ 65.50 £ 19.95 Served with sautéed crushed potatoe Served with pita bread ,salad, tzatziki and grilled pepper and tomato α Beef Shashlik £ 25.00 Grilled beef skewer marinated with soy & £ 21.95 Tenderstem broccoli, sautéed potatoes, cream, salad, sautéed crushed potatoes grilled lemon Moussaka NYX £17.50 Short Ribs Pulled beef, aubergine, béchamel espuma £ 25.95 Slow-braised, BBQ bourbon sauce Mash Potatoes Vegetarian Moussaka £ 17.50 Courgettes, baby potatoes, aubergine, Rack of Lamb pomodoro, béchamel espuma £ 29.95 Perfectly grilled, crushed potatoes, apricot sauce drizzle Chicken Breast £18.50 Herb-marinated, crushed potatoes & salad Slow-Roasted Lamb Shank £ 27.95 Fall-off-the-bone, rich jus with creamy mash Angus Ribeye £34.95 28 days dry aged served with crushed

DESSERTS

sauteed potatoes

Sticky Toffee Pudding

served with vanilla ice cream.

A classic British dessert with a rich, moist sponge soaked in toffee sauce,

Baklava Layers of flaky filo pastry filled with chopped nuts and sweetened with a honey syrup. Served with a scoop of vanilla ice cream.	£ 8.50
Pistachio Cheesecake A rich and creamy cheesecake infused with pistachios, on a buttery biscuit base, topped with crushed pistachios.	£ 8.95
Nutella Cheesecake Indulgent Nutella-infused cheesecake with a chocolate biscuit base, finished with a drizzle of hazelnut praline.	£ 8.45
Creme Brulee A smooth and velvety vanilla custard with a perfectly caramelised sugar top, served with fresh berries.	£7.50
Truffle Chocolate Cake A decadent, rich chocolate cake with a molten truffle center, served with vanilla ice cream.	£ 8.50
Ice Creams & Sorbets Selection of homemade gelato and refreshing sorbets. Ask your server for today's flavours.	£ 6.50
Katmer A traditional Turkish pastry filled with finely ground pistachios and ice cream, baked to perfection and drizzled with syrup.	£ 9.25

£7.50

GIN

	25 ml	50 ml
Whitley Neill Raspberry	£ 6.95	£ 9.95
Whitley Neill Rhubarb Ginger	£ 6.95	£ 9.95
Beefeater	£ 6.95	£ 9.95
Beefeater Pink	£ 6.95	£ 9.95
Beefeater 24	£ 8.95	£ 11.95
Bombay Sapphire	£ 7.45	£10.45
Bombay Sapphire Murcian Lemon	£ 8.95	£ 11.95
Hendrick's	£ 8.45	£ 11.45
Monkey 47	£ 9.45	£ 13.45
Slingsby Rhubarb	£ 7.95	£ 11.95
Tanqueray	£ 7.45	£ 9.45
Tanqueray 0.0	£ 5.50	£ 8.50
Tanqueray Sevilla	£ 7.95	£10.95
Tanqueray No. Ten	£ 9.45	£ 12.45

RUM

	23 1111	30 1111
Malibu	£ 6.45	£ 9.45
Kraken Spiced Rum	£ 7.45	£10.45
Cut Spiced Rum	£ 7.45	£10.45
Diplomático Reserva Exclusiva	£ 9.95	£12.95
Havana Club 3yr	£ 7.45	£10.45
Havana Club 7yr	£ 7.95	£10.95

25 ml = 60 ml

TEQUILA

25 ml	50 ml
£ 4.45	£ 9.00
£ 5.45	£ 9.45
£ 5.95	£ 9.95
£ 5.45	£ 9.45
	£ 4.45 £ 5.45 £ 5.95

VODKA

	25 ml	50 ml
Absolut	£ 7.95	£10.95
Belvedere	£ 9.95	£ 13.95
Chase	£ 9.95	£ 13.95
Grey Goose	£ 9.95	£ 13.95
Grey Goose Citron	£ 9.95	£ 13.95

IRISH WHISKY

	25 ml	50 ml
Jameson	£ 6.95	£10.95
Jameson Black Barrel	£ 8.95	£ 11.95

SCOTTISH WHISKY

	25 ml	25 ml
Ardbeg 10	£ 9.45	£ 17.95
Dalmore 15	£ 15.45	£ 30.45
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	£ 25.00	£ 40.00
Monkey Shoulder	£ 8.95	£ 11.95
The Balvenie French Oak 16	£ 18.95	£ 33.05
The Macallan Double Cask 12	£ 9.95	£18.95
The Macallan Double Cask 18	£ 35.00	£ 70.00

AMERICAN WHISKY

	25 MI	50 mi
Buffalo Trace Bourbon	£ 6.95	£ 11.95
Evan Williams Black Label	£ 7.95	£ 11.95
Jack Daniel's	£ 6.95	£10.95
Gentlemen's Jack	£10.95	£14.95
Maker's Mark	£ 6.95	£ 11.95
Sazerac Rye	£ 8.95	£ 13.95
Woodford Reserve Bourbon	£ 8.95	£14.95

JAPANESE WHISKY

	23 1111	23 1111
Hibiki Suntory	£ 13.95	£ 19.95
Nikka From The Barrel	£14.95	£ 18.95
Yamazaki 12	£ 16.95	£ 30.95

LIQUEURS

Baileys		£ 9.95
Chambord	£ 6.95	£ 9.95
Disaronno	£ 6.95	£ 9.95
Ouzo	£ 6.95	£ 9.95
Pimm's	£ 6.95	£ 9.95
Yeni Raki	£ 7.45	£10.40

BRANDY

	25 ml	50 ml
Courvoisier VSOP	£ 8.95	£12.95
Hennessy XO	£ 25.95	£ 45.95
Seven Tails Spiced	£ 7.95	£10.95
Seven Tails XO	£ 8.95	£ 15.95

ON TAP

San Miguel (5.0%)	£3.50	£ 6.00
Shipyard (3.4%)	£ 3.25	£ 5.50
Poretti (4.8%)	£ 3.50	£ 6.00
Peroni (5.1%)	£ 3.75	£ 6.50
Guinness		£ 6.50

BOTTLES & CAN

Stella Artois (4.6%)	£ 5.00
Peroni Nastro Azzuro GF (5.0%)	£ 5.00
Noam (5.2%)	£ 6.00
Mythos (4.4%)	£ 6.00
Efes (5.0%)	£ 6.00
Lucky Saint AF Lager (0.5%)	£ 4.50
Guinness 0.0 (0.0%)	£ 5.00

MOCKTAILS

Virgin Mojito	£ 5.95
Zero Colada	£ 5.95
Summer Fruits	£ 5.95

COCKTAILS

Porn Star Martini	£ 11.95
Espresso Martini	£ 11.95
Aperol Spritz	£ 11.95
Cosmo	£ 11.95
Mojito	£ 11.95
Margarita	£ 11.95
Daiquiris	£ 11.95
Negroni	£ 11.95

SHOTS

Tequila Rose	£ 6.00
Limoncello	£ 5.00
Jägermeister	£ 5.00
Baby Guinness	£ 5.50

SOFT DRINKS

Orange / Grapefruit Juice	Reg £ 3.50	Large	£ 5.00
San Pellegrino Lemon / Orange		£ 4.00	
Coca-Cola / Diet Coke			£ 3.50
Trip CBD			£ 5.00
Elderflower & Mint / Raspbe	erry & Orang	е	
Still / Sparkling Water	Reg £ 3.20	Large	£ 4.50
Schweppes Mixers			
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			£ 3.50
Grapefruit			£ 3.50 £ 3.50
Grapefruit Ginger Ale			_ 0.00

HOT DRINKS

Espresso	Single £ 2.50	Double	£ 3.20
Black Coffee American	10		£3.00
Coffee & Milk Cappuco	ino / Latte		£ 3.50
Flat White			£ 3.50
Mocha			£ 3.50
Iced			£ 3.50
Cortado			£3.00
Teas English Breakfast	, Earl Grey, Gree	en	£3.00
Decaf Tea			£3.00
Syrups			50p

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE _____

	125 ml	Bottle
Prosecco DOC Brut, Luminista Limited Edition Italy	£7.00	£34.00
Prosecco Rosé DOC, Luminista Limited Edition Italy	£7.00	£34.00
Champagne, Jules Feraud France	£12.00	£72.00
Champagne, Jules Feraud Rosé France	£14.00	£88.00
Champagne, Bollinger Special Cuvée France		£ 135.00
Champagne, Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé France		£169.00

ROSÉ WINE _____

	175 ml	250 ml	Bottle
Vinho Verde Rose, Tiroliro Portugal	£ 8.15	£10.85	£ 32.50
Pinot Grigio Rose, Via Enrico Italy	£ 8.85	£10.05	£ 29.50
Zinfandel Rosé, Pink Orchid USA	£ 7.85	£ 9.95	£ 29.00
Soupir, Chateau Oumsiyat, Bekka Valley Lebanon	£ 8.90	£12.00	£ 33.00
Whispering Angel Rosé, Chateau d'Esclans France			£ 81.00

WHITE WINE _____

Gavi di Gavi DOCG, Villa Sparina Italy

Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay New Zealand

Chablis L'Onciale France

CRISP & MINERAL	175 ml	250 ml	Bottle
Pinot Grigio, Via Enrico. Italy	£ 7.85	£ 9.95	£ 28.75
Assyrtico, Cuvée Membliarus, Château Oumsiyat Bekaa Valley, Lebannon	£ 8.30	£ 11.50	£ 32.00
AROMATIC & FRUIT FORWARD	175 ml	250 ml	Bottle
Muscat/Sauvignon, Terre Grec Meteroa, Greece	£ 7.30	£10.00	£ 28.00
Sauvignon Blanc, Caracara Chile	£ 7.85	£ 9.95	£ 28.75
Sauvignon Blanc, Neptune Point New Zealand	£ 9.75	£ 13.95	£39.00
TEXTURED & RICH	175 ml	250 ml	Bottle
Chenin Blanc, Kleindal South Africa	£ 8.05	£ 10.15	£ 29.00
Alvarinho, Desvario Portugal	£10.55	£14.15	£ 41.00
Chardonnay, Beyond The River Australia	£ 8.05	£10.05	£ 29.00
Narince/Chardonnay, Kuzubağ Aegean, Turkey	£ 11.00	£ 15.00	£ 42.00
RESERVE WHITES			Bottle

£ 69.00

£ 74.00 £ 85.00

RED WINE ____

JUICY & SMOOTH	175 ml	250 ml	Bottle
Merlot, Caracara Chile	£ 8.45	£ 9.95	£30.00
Tempranillo, Terra Molino Spain	£ 7.85	£ 9.25	£ 27.00
Pinot Noir, Parlez-Vous Val De Loire France	£10.35	£ 11.95	£ 32.00
Agiorgitiko/Mavroudi, Voltes, Winery Tsimbidi Monemvasia, Greece	£ 9.60	£ 13.50	£ 37.00
BOLD & SPICY	175 ml	250 ml	Bottle
Shiraz Viognier, Telegraph Road Australia	£ 9.25	£10.95	£ 32.00
Primitivo del Salento ICT, Doppio Passo Italy	£ 9.95	£ 13.25	£ 39.00
Malbec, Mesa Trinas. Argentina	£ 10.35	£ 13.45	£ 39.00
MEDIUM-BODIED & RIPE	175 ml	250 ml	Bottle
Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, San Giorgio Italy	£ 9.35	£ 11.05	£ 32.00
Rioja Crianza, Señorial. Spain	£ 11.25	£ 12.25	£ 35.00
Kalecik Karası, Kuzubağ Aegean, Turkey	£ 11.00	£ 15.00	£ 41.00
RESERVE REDS			Bottle
Rioja Gran Reserva, Cerro Añón. Spain			£ 95.95
Malbec, Kaiken Ultra. Argentina			£ 59.95
Xinomavro Reserve Vielles Vignes, Single Block, Alpha Estate. Amyndeon, Greece			£ 60.00
Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Beauchene. France			£79.00
Amarone della Valpolicella DOCG, Famiglia Pasqua. Italy			£ 89.00

NON-ALCOHOLIC WINES

	250 ml	Bottle
Sauvignon Blanc, DC Non-Alcoholic South Africa	£ 6.05	£14.95
Shiraz, DC Non-Alcoholic South Africa	£ 6.05	£14.95
Sauvignon Blanc & Grenache Rosé, DC Non-Alcoholic South Africa	£ 6.05	£14.95
Nosecco (200ml) France		£ 5.99



On wines by the glass a 125ml serving is available on request.